
Amount Level Account Sponsor Sponsorship Name Email

2,500.00 Silver

Aegis Compliance & Ethics Center, 

LLP

Aegis Compliance & Ethics Center, LLP - Kara 

Murray kmurray@aegis-compliance.com

2,500.00 Silver Baker Donelson Law Firm Baker Donelson Law Firm - Gina Greenwood ggreenwood@bakerdonelson.com

2,500.00 Silver

Chilivis, Cochran, Larkins & Bever, 

LLP

Chilivis, Cochran, Larkins & Bever, LLP - Scott 

Grubman sgrubman@cclblaw.com

2,500.00 Silver Herrin Health Law, PC Herrin Health Law, PC - Barry Herrin barry.herrin@herrinhealthlaw.com

2,500.00 Silver Parker, Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs Parker, Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs - Robert bbrennan@phrd.com

4,000.00 Gold Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Arnall Golden Gregory LLP - Carol Saul carol.saul@agg.com

4,000.00 Gold

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough, 

LLP

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough, LLP - 

Jennifer Malinovsky jennifer.malinovsky@nelsonmullins.com

4,000.00 Gold Polsinelli PC Polsinelli PC - Ross Burris rburris@polsinelli.com

24,500.00


